
From: Tom, Joyce
Sent: 7/28/2010 4:16:51 PM

CPUCCases@pge.com (CPUCCases@pge.com); DFC2@pge.com 
(DFC2@pge.com); kswitzer@gswater.com (kswitzer@gswater.com); 
GHealy@semprautilities.com (GHealy@semprautilities.com); 
Mike@alpinenaturalgas.com (Mike@alpinenaturalgas.com); ralf 1241 a@cs.com 
(ralfl241a@cs.com); KHassan@SempraUtilities.com 
(KHassan@SempraUtilities.com); aliciam@greenlining.org 
(aliciam@greenlining.org); bkc7@pge.com (bkc7@pge.com); R0J3@pge.com 
(R0J3@pge.com); Peleo, Marion (marion.peleo@cpuc.ca.gov); joyw@mid.org 
(joyw@mid.org); cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); case.admin@sce.com 
(case.admin@sce.com); Ouyang, Ke Hao (kehao.ouyang@cpuc.ca.gov); 
cathie.allen@pacificorp.com (cathie.allen@pacificorp.com); 
Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com (Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com); 
fadia.khoury@sce.com (fadia.khoury@sce.com); Tan, Lee-Whei (lee- 
whei.tan@cpuc.ca.gov); Don.soderberg@swgas.com (Don.soderberg@swgas.com); 
KDeremer@SempraUtilities.com (KDeremer@SempraUtilities.com); 
brooks.congdon@swgas.com (brooks.congdon@swgas.com); 
jeanc@greenlining.org (jeanc@greenlining.org); DeBerry, Bruce 
(bruce.deberry@cpuc.ca.gov); Watts-Zagha, Karen (karen.watts- 
zagha@cpuc.ca.gov); Melton, Drisha (drisha.melton@cpuc.ca.gov); 
tdillard@sppc.com (tdillard@sppc.com); StephanieC@greenlining.org 
(StephanieC@greenlining.org); rkmoore@gswater.com (rkmoore@gswater.com); 
nquan@gswater.com (nquan@gswater.com); westgas@aol.com 
(westgas@aol.com); Green, Stephanie (stephanie.green@cpuc.ca.gov); Zafar, 
Marzia (marzia.zafar@cpuc.ca.gov); nsuetake@tum.org (nsuetake@tum.org); 
valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com (valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com); 
michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com (michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com); 
regrelcpuccases@pge.com (regrelcpuccases@pge.com)

To:

Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: Courtesy E-mail Notification in R. 10-05-005, ALJ DeBerry's Ruling

As a courtesy, the Commission notifies you that the text of ALJ 
DeBerry's Ruling Providing Opportunity for Comments on Staff Report was 
made available at http://www.cpuc.ca.gov/EFILE/RULINGS/121257.htm on
July 28, 2010. A Notice of Availability has been served by mail on all 
persons on the service list.

In case of problems with this e-mail or the internet link, please 
contact Joyce Tom atjt2@cpuc.ca.gov, telephone #(415)703-5332.

SB GT&S 0003915
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